
Category Description S Item Desctiption Item Item Bar Code U/M 1 UPC  1 U/M 2 UPC 2

Cigarettes - Kings A BASIC BLUE BOX FSC 107848 *107848* PAK *028200305022* CTN *028200305015*

Cigarettes - Kings A BASIC BOX FSC 107954 *107954* PAK *028200303721* CTN *028200303714*

Cigarettes - Kings A BASIC GOLD BOX FSC 107980 *107980* PAK *028200304322* CTN *028200304315*

Cigarettes - Kings A BASIC MENTHOL BOX FSC 107962 *107962* PAK *028200305329* CTN *028200305312*

Cigarettes - Kings A BASIC MENTHOL GOLD BOX FSC 105299 *105299* PAK *028200304223* CTN *028200304216*

Cigarettes - Kings A BASIC MENTHOL SILVER BOX FSC 107840 *107840* PAK *028200305121* CTN *028200305114*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL BLEND GOLD BOX FSC 105374 *105374* PAK *012300844000* CTN *012300844017*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL BLEND JADE MENTHOL BOX FSC 105380 *105380* PAK *012300844277* CTN *012300844284*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL BLEND JADE SILVER BOX FSC 105378 *105378* PAK *012300844352* CTN *012300844369*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL BLEND ROYAL BOX FSC 105372 *105372* PAK *012300843911* CTN *012300843928*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL BLEND SILVER BOX FSC 105376 *105376* PAK *012300844178* CTN *012300844185*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL BLUE BOX FSC 102293 *102293* PAK *012300000079* CTN *012300107136*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL CLASSIC GOLD BOX FSC 102285 *102285* PAK *012300911597* CTN *012300911603*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL CRUSH BOX FSC 100162 *100162* PAK *012300197410* CTN *012300197403*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL CRUSH MENTHOL BOX FSC 108465 *108465* PAK *012300000932* CTN *012300193139*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL CRUSH RICH BOX FSC 100170 *100170* PAK *012300108744* CTN *012300108751*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL CRUSH SILVER MENTHOL BX FSC 108456 *108456* PAK *012300000949* CTN *012300194136*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL CRUSH SMOOTH MENTHOL BOX FSC 108470 *108470* PAK *012300119801* CTN *012300119818*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL CRUSH SMOOTH SILVER M BX FSC 108460 *108460* PAK *012300119894* CTN *012300119900*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL FILTER BOX FSC 104349 *104349* PAK *012300000031* CTN *012300103138*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL WIDE BLUE BOX FSC 105882 *105882* PAK *012300708999* CTN *012300708135*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL WIDES FILTER BOX FSC 105874 *105874* PAK *012300707992* CTN *012300707138*

Cigarettes - Kings A CAMEL WIDES MENTHOL BOX FSC 112714 *112714* PAK *012300340786* CTN *012300340793*

Cigarettes - Kings A CROWNS GOLD KING BOX FSC 103810 *103810* PAK *090600391622* CTN *090600392629*

Cigarettes - Kings A CROWNS GREEN MENTHOL KING BOX 103878 *103878* PAK *090600391646* CTN *090600392643*

Cigarettes - Kings A CROWNS MENTHOL DARK GREEN KING BOX 103877 *103877* PAK *090600391615* CTN *090600392612*

Cigarettes - Kings A CROWNS RED KING BOX FSC 103800 *103800* PAK *090600391608* CTN *090600392605*

Cigarettes - Kings A EAGLES BLUE KING BOX FSC 103932 *103932* PAK *011000002826* CTN *011000282082*

Cigarettes - Kings A EAGLES MENTHOL GOLD KING BOX FSC 103936 *103936* PAK *011000001737* CTN *011000286080*

Cigarettes - Kings A EAGLES MENTHOL SILVER KINGS BOX FSC 103939 *103939* PAK *011000002857* CTN *011000285083*

Cigarettes - Kings A EAGLES ORANGE KINGS BOX FSC 103934 *103934* PAK *011000002901* CTN *011000290100*

Cigarettes - Kings A EAGLES RED KING BOX FSC 103930 *103930* PAK *011000002833* CTN *011000283089*

Cigarettes - Kings A KOOL BLUE KING BOX FSC 103518 *103518* EA *090500000860* CTN *090500100201*

J. Murray & CO. L.L.C.    ---   Cigarette Items List
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Cigarettes - Kings A KOOL FILTER FSC 100440 *100440* EA *090500000723* CTN *090500100188*

Cigarettes - Kings A KOOL KING BOX FSC 100409 *100409* PAK *090500000716* CTN *090500100171*

Cigarettes - Kings A KOOL NON MENTHOL LUXE BOX FSC 107820 *107820* EA *090500000211* CTN *090500100515*

Cigarettes - Kings A KOOL NON MENTHOL LUXE GOLD BOX FSC 107825 *107825* EA *090500000259* CTN *090500100539*

Cigarettes - Kings A L & M BLUE BOX FSC 100505 *100505* PAK *028200310026* CTN *028200310019*

Cigarettes - Kings A L & M BOX FSC FF 100495 *100495* PAK *028200309822* CTN *028200309815*

Cigarettes - Kings A L & M MENTHOL BOX FSC 100515 *100515* PAK *028200310323* CTN *028200310316*

Cigarettes - Kings A L & M TURKISH BLEND BOX FSC 100525 *100525* EA *028200313928* CTN *028200313911*

Cigarettes - Kings A LD BLUE KING BOX ROC FSC 103213 *103213* PAK *076940297022* CTN *076940197025*

Cigarettes - Kings A LD FF KING BOX ROC FSC 103211 *103211* PAK *076940297008* CTN *076940197001*

Cigarettes - Kings A LD MENTHOL GREEN KING BOX ROC FSC 103129 *103129* PAK *076940297060* CTN *076940197063*

Cigarettes - Kings A LD MENTHOL KING BOX ROC FSC 103217 *103217* PAK *076940297046* CTN *076940197049*

Cigarettes - Kings A LD SILVER KING BOX 103235 *103235* PAK *076940297084* CTN *076940197087*

Cigarettes - Kings A LUCKY STRIKE ACT BLUE BOX FSC -2.50 100575 *100575* PAK *043300187590* CTN *043300187606*

Cigarettes - Kings A LUCKY STRIKE GOLD BOX FSC -2.50 OFF 100518 *100518* PAK *043300108991* CTN *043300109004*

Cigarettes - Kings A LUCKY STRIKE MENTHOL BOX FSC -2.50 100544 *100544* PAK *043300187149* CTN *043300187156*

Cigarettes - Kings A LUCKY STRIKE MNTHLSLVR BOX FSC-2.50 100553 *100553* PAK *043300187323* CTN *043300187330*

Cigarettes - Kings A LUCKY STRIKE RED BOX FSC -2.50 OFF 100506 *100506* PAK *043300109172* CTN *043300109189*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO BLACK GOLD BX FSC-1.60 OFF 109290 *109290* PAK *028500001672* CTN *028200334817*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO BLEND 27 BOX FSC -1.60 OFF 109390 *109390* PAK *028200002648* CTN *028200126405*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO BOX FSC-1.60 OFF 101692 *101692* PAK *028200003577* CTN *028200135704*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO GOLD BOX FSC -1.60 OFF 101710 *101710* PAK *028200003843* CTN *028200138408*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO MEN SMOOTH ICE BX FSC-1.60 112950 *112950* PAK *028200330628* CTN *028200330611*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO MENT BOLD ICE BX FSC-1.60 109395 *109395* PAK *028200331328* CTN *028200331311*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO MENTHOL BLUE BX FSC-1.60 105297 *105297* PAK *028200003768* CTN *028200137609*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO MENTHOL BOX FSC-1.60 OFF 107988 *107988* PAK *028200003614* CTN *028200136107*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO MENTHOL GOLD BX FSC-1.60 103880 *103880* PAK *028200004017* CTN *028200140104*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO MENTHOL ICE BX FSC-1.60 103890 *103890* PAK *028200009494* CTN *028200194909*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO MENTHOL NXT BX FSC-1.60 105309 *105309* PAK *028200317728* CTN *028200317711*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO MENTHOL SILVER BX FSC-1.60 103740 *103740* PAK *028200004819* CTN *028200148100*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO MENTHOL SLATE BX FSC-1.60 108000 *108000* PAK *028200324221* CTN *028200324214*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO MIDNIGHT MENT BX FSC-1.60 102783 *102783* PAK *028200006134* CTN *028200161307*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO RED LABEL BOX FSC-1.60 105339 *105339* PAK *028200003683* CTN *028200136800*
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Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO SILVER BOX FSC-1.60 112061 *112061* PAK *028200004772* CTN *028200147707*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO SMOOTH MENT BX FSC-1.60 112954 *112954* PAK *028200003232* CTN *028200132307*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO SOUTHERN CUT BOX FSC-1.60 110927 *110927* PAK *028200004246* CTN *028200142405*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO SP BLD BLACK BOX FSC-1.60 109484 *109484* PAK *028200009524* CTN *028200195203*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO SP BLD MEN BLK BX FSC-1.60 109494 *109494* PAK *028200009548* CTN *028200195401*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO SP BLD MEN BLK BX FSC-1.60 109496 *109496* PAK *028200009548* CTN *028200195401*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO SP SELECT GOLD BX FSC-1.60 109459 *109459* PAK *028200004222* CTN *028200142207*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO SP SELECT RED BX FSC-1.60 109469 *109469* PAK *028200005656* CTN *028200156501*

Cigarettes - Kings A MARLBORO 83'S BOX FSC-1.60 113839 *113839* EA *028200318527* CTN *028200318510*

Cigarettes - Kings A MAVERICK GOLD KING BOX FSC 110744 *110744* EA *090500000396* CTN *090500100010*

Cigarettes - Kings A MAVERICK KING BOX FSC 110644 *110644* PAK *090500000464* CTN *090500100034*

Cigarettes - Kings A MAVERICK MENTHOL BOX FSC 110678 *110678* EA *090500000549* CTN *090500100065*

Cigarettes - Kings A MONARCH CLASSIC MENTHOL GOLD FSC 106179 *106179* PAK *012300338998* CTN *012300338134*

Cigarettes - Kings A MONTCLAIR BLACK BOX FSC 104394 *104394* PAK *090600000239* CTN *090600010004*

Cigarettes - Kings A MONTCLAIR BLUE BOX FSC 104395 *104395* PAK *090600009337* CTN *090600010011*

Cigarettes - Kings A MONTCLAIR DARK MENTHOL BOX FSC 104400 *104400* PAK *090600002431* CTN *090600010035*

Cigarettes - Kings A MONTEGO BLUE BOX FSC 104210 *104210* PAK *011000000013* CTN *011000010012*

Cigarettes - Kings A MONTEGO MENTHOL GOLD BOX FSC 104230 *104230* PAK *011000000051* CTN *011000010050*

Cigarettes - Kings A MONTEGO MENTHOL GOLD 100 BOX FSC 104235 *104235* PAK *011000000617* CTN *011000010616*

Cigarettes - Kings A MONTEGO MENTHOL SILVER BOX FSC 104240 *104240* PAK *011000000075* CTN *011000010067*

Cigarettes - Kings A MONTEGO RED BOX FSC 104200 *104200* PAK *011000000006* CTN *011000010005*

Cigarettes - Kings A NAT AMER SPIRIT BLUE 85 BOX FSC 113811 *113811* PAK *047995855086* CTN *047995855185*

Cigarettes - Kings A NAT AMER SPIRIT DK MENTHOL BOX FSC 113621 *113621* PAK *047995855222* CTN *047995855321*

Cigarettes - Kings A NAT AMER SPIRIT HUNTER BOX FSC 113830 *113830* PAK *047995200299* CTN *047995200305*

Cigarettes - Kings A NAT AMER SPIRIT MELLOW GREEN BX FSC 113613 *113613* PAK *047995855055* CTN *047995855154*

Cigarettes - Kings A NAT AMER SPIRIT MELLOW ORANGE BXFSC 113803 *113803* PAK *047995855239* CTN *047995855338*

Cigarettes - Kings A NAT AMER SPIRIT MELLOW YELLOW BXFSC 113795 *113795* PAK *047995855093* CTN *047995855192*

Cigarettes - Kings A NAT AMER SPIRIT ORGANIC GOLD BX FSC 113649 *113649* PAK *047995855253* CTN *047995855352*

Cigarettes - Kings A NAT AMER SPIRIT PERIQUE BLACK BXFSC 113647 *113647* EA *047995855079* CTN *047995855178*

Cigarettes - Kings A NAT AMER SPIRIT SKY KING BOX FSC 113657 *113657* EA *047995200404* CTN *047995200411*

Cigarettes - Kings A NAT AMER SPIRIT TURQUOISE FSC BOX 113639 *113639* PAK *047995855246* CTN *047995855345*

Cigarettes - Kings A NEWPORT BOOST BOX FSC 104890 *104890* PAK *026100016741* CTN *026100016758*

Cigarettes - Kings A NEWPORT BOX FSC 100751 *100751* PAK *026100005752* CTN *026100805758*
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Cigarettes - Kings A NEWPORT KINGS FSC - $5.00 OFF 100744 *100744* PAK *026100005783* CTN *026100805789*

Cigarettes - Kings A NEWPORT MEN SMOOTH SELECT BOX FSC 107906 *107906* EA *026100006704* CTN *026100806700*

Cigarettes - Kings A NEWPORT MENTHOL GOLD CLASSIC BX FSC 107897 *107897* PAK *026100005769* CTN *026100805765*

Cigarettes - Kings A NEWPORT NON MENT GOLD BOX FSC 100762 *100762* PAK *026100006605* CTN *026100806601*

Cigarettes - Kings A NEWPORT NON MENTHOL BOX FSC 100761 *100761* PAK *026100006568* CTN *026100806564*

Cigarettes - Kings A NEWPORT PLATINUM BLUE BOX FSC 107857 *107857* PAK *026100016284* CTN *026100016291*

Cigarettes - Kings A OLD GOLD BOX FSC 107870 *107870* PAK *026100007800* CTN *026100807806*

Cigarettes - Kings A PALL MALL BLUE BOX FSC 106229 *106229* PAK *027200008544* CTN *027200018543*

Cigarettes - Kings A PALL MALL MENTHOL BLACK 83 BOX FSC 106238 *106238* PAK *027200347254* CTN *027200347247*

Cigarettes - Kings A PALL MALL MENTHOL BOX FSC 106237 *106237* PAK *027200008599* CTN *027200018598*

Cigarettes - Kings A PALL MALL MENTHOL WHITE 83 BOX FSC 110891 *110891* PAK *027200347315* CTN *027200347308*

Cigarettes - Kings A PALL MALL ORANGE BOX FSC 110890 *110890* PAK *027200001750* CTN *027200731459*

Cigarettes - Kings A PALL MALL RED BOX FSC 106096 *106096* PAK *027200008513* CTN *027200018512*

Cigarettes - Kings A PALL MALL SILVER MENTHOL BOX FSC 110885 *110885* PAK *027200004164* CTN *027200846627*

Cigarettes - Kings A PARLIAMENT WHITE BOX FSC 100033 *100033* PAK *028200007841* CTN *028200178404*

Cigarettes - Kings A PYRAMID MENTHOL SILVER BOX FSC 103989 *103989* PAK *011000004950* CTN *011000495086*

Cigarettes - Kings A RAVE MENTHOL DARK GREEN BOX FSC 111084 *111084* PAK *087393820002* CTN *087393823430*

Cigarettes - Kings A RAVE RED BOX FSC 111064 *111064* PAK *087393710006* CTN *087393985237*

Cigarettes - Kings A SALEM GOLD KING 83 BOX FSC 101065 *101065* EA *090500000938* CTN *090500100270*

Cigarettes - Kings A SALEM KING 83 BOX FSC 100050 *100050* EA *090500000907* CTN *090500100249*

Cigarettes - Kings A SALEM SILVER BOX 83 FSC 100800 *100800* PAK *090500000952* CTN *090500100294*

Cigarettes - Kings A SONOMA GOLD BOX FSC 111196 *111196* PAK *090600000845* CTN *090600301843*

Cigarettes - Kings A SONOMA GOLD KINGS BOX $.50/1PK 104119 *104119* PAK *090600000319* CTN *090600010097*

Cigarettes - Kings A SONOMA MENTHOL DARK GREEN BOX FSC 111212 *111212* PAK *090600000746* CTN *090600301744*

Cigarettes - Kings A SONOMA MENTHOL DRKGRN KINGS .50/1PK 104221 *104221* PAK *090600000470* CTN *090600010110*

Cigarettes - Kings A SONOMA RED BOX FSC 104018 *104018* PAK *090600000760* CTN *090600301768*

Cigarettes - Kings A SONOMA RED BOX 100S $.50/1PK 104118 *104118* PAK *090600000500* CTN *090600010141*

Cigarettes - Kings A SONOMA RED KING BOX $.50/1PK 104117 *104117* PAK *090600000494* CTN *090600010134*

Cigarettes - Kings A WINSTON GOLD KING BOX FSC 103699 *103699* PAK *090500000594* CTN *090500100119*

Cigarettes - Kings A WINSTON MENTHOL GREEN KING BOX FSC 111861 *111861* EA *090500000044* CTN *090500100362*

Cigarettes - Kings A WINSTON RED BOX FSC 101390 *101390* EA *090500000570* CTN *090500100096*

Cigarettes - Kings A WINSTON SELECT GOLD BOX 101393 *101393* EA *090500000310* CTN *090500100591*

Cigarettes - Kings A WINSTON SELECT RED BOX 101391 *101391* EA *090500000297* CTN *090500100577*
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Cigarettes - Kings A WINSTON WHITE KING BOX FSC 111865 *111865* EA *090500000624* CTN *090500100133*

Cigarettes - NON FILTER A CAMEL REG NON FILTER FSC 100180 *100180* PAK *012300000017* CTN *012300101134*

Cigarettes - NON FILTER A EAGLES NON FILTER KING BOX FSC 103941 *103941* PAK *011000005322* CTN *011000532088*

Cigarettes - NON FILTER A PALL MALL NON FILTER  F P FSC 100867 *100867* PAK *043300000165* CTN *043300065188*

Cigarettes - NON FILTER A PYRAMID NON FILTER BOX FSC 104020 *104020* PAK *011000004059* CTN *011000405085*

Cigarettes - 100's A B&H DELUXE MENTHOL 100 BOX 100034 *100034* PAK *028200007308* CTN *028200173003*

Cigarettes - 100's A B&H LUXURY MENTHOL 100'S BOX 100339 *100339* PAK *028200007285* CTN *028200172808*

Cigarettes - 100's A BASIC BLUE 100 BOX FSC 107855 *107855* PAK *028200303622* CTN *028200303615*

Cigarettes - 100's A BASIC FULL FLAVOR 100 BOX FSC 112095 *112095* PAK *028200304025* CTN *028200304018*

Cigarettes - 100's A BASIC GOLD 100 BOX FSC 112087 *112087* PAK *028200304629* CTN *028200304612*

Cigarettes - 100's A BASIC MENT SILVER 100 BX FSC 103755 *103755* PAK *028200304827* CTN *028200304810*

Cigarettes - 100's A BASIC MENTHOL GOLD 100 BX FSC 104665 *104665* PAK *028200304520* CTN *028200304513*

Cigarettes - 100's A CAMEL BLUE BOX 99 FSC 104996 *104996* EA *012300200608* CTN *012300260138*

Cigarettes - 100's A CAMEL CLASSIC GOLD BOX 99 FSC 104988 *104988* EA *012300911627* CTN *012300911634*

Cigarettes - 100's A CAMEL FILTER BOX 99 FSC 105092 *105092* EA *012300200592* CTN *012300259132*

Cigarettes - 100's A CROWNS BLUE BOX 100'S 103876 *103876* PAK *090600391691* CTN *090600392698*

Cigarettes - 100's A CROWNS DARK GREEN MENTHOL 100 BXFSC 103835 *103835* PAK *090600391677* CTN *090600392674*

Cigarettes - 100's A CROWNS GOLD 100 BOX FSC 103815 *103815* PAK *090600391684* CTN *090600392681*

Cigarettes - 100's A CROWNS GREEN MENTHOL 100 BOX FSC 103825 *103825* PAK *090600391707* CTN *090600392704*

Cigarettes - 100's A CROWNS RED 100 BOX FSC 103805 *103805* PAK *090600391660* CTN *090600392667*

Cigarettes - 100's A EAGLES BLUE 100 BOX FSC 103933 *103933* PAK *011000002871* CTN *011000287087*

Cigarettes - 100's A EAGLES MENTHOL GOLD 100 BOX FSC 103938 *103938* PAK *011000002932* CTN *011000293101*

Cigarettes - 100's A EAGLES MENTHOL SILVER 100 BOX FSC 103940 *103940* PAK *011000002949* CTN *011000294108*

Cigarettes - 100's A EAGLES ORANGE 100 BOX FSC 103935 *103935* PAK *011000002918* CTN *011000291107*

Cigarettes - 100's A EAGLES RED 100 BOX FSC 103931 *103931* PAK *011000002888* CTN *011000288084*

Cigarettes - 100's A FORTUNA BLUE 100 BOX FSC 103954 *103954* PAK *090600000906* CTN *090600301904*

Cigarettes - 100's A KOOL BLACK KING BOX 107803 *107803* EA *090500000273* CTN *090500100553*

Cigarettes - 100's A KOOL BLACK 100 BOX 107802 *107802* EA *090500000280* CTN *090500100560*

Cigarettes - 100's A KOOL BLUE 100 BOX FSC 108432 *108432* EA *090500000877* CTN *090500100218*

Cigarettes - 100's A KOOL NON MENT LUXE GOLD 100 BOX FSC 107835 *107835* EA *090500000266* CTN *090500100546*

Cigarettes - 100's A KOOL NON MENTHOL LUXE 100 BOX FSC 107830 *107830* EA *090500000242* CTN *090500100522*

Cigarettes - 100's A KOOL 100 BOX FSC 107804 *107804* EA *090500000730* CTN *090500100195*

Cigarettes - 100's A L & M BLUE 100 BOX FSC 100510 *100510* PAK *028200310224* CTN *028200310217*
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Cigarettes - 100's A L & M MENTHOL 100 BOX FSC 100520 *100520* PAK *028200310422* CTN *028200310415*

Cigarettes - 100's A L & M TURKISH BLEND 100 BX FSC 100530 *100530* EA *028200314024* CTN *028000314017*

Cigarettes - 100's A L & M 100 BOX FSC FF 100500 *100500* PAK *028200309921* CTN *028200309914*

Cigarettes - 100's A LD BLUE 100 BOX ROC FSC 103216 *103216* PAK *076940297039* CTN *076940197032*

Cigarettes - 100's A LD FF 100 BOX ROC FSC 103212 *103212* PAK *076940297015* CTN *076940197018*

Cigarettes - 100's A LD MENTHOL GREEN 100 BOX ROC FSC 103231 *103231* PAK *076940297077* CTN *076940197070*

Cigarettes - 100's A LD MENTHOL 100 BOX ROC FSC 103219 *103219* PAK *076940297053* CTN *076940197056*

Cigarettes - 100's A LD SILVER 100 BOX ROC FSC 103134 *103134* PAK *076940297091* CTN *076940197094*

Cigarettes - 100's A LUCKY STRIKE GOLD 100 BOX FSC -2.50 100524 *100524* PAK *043300109080* CTN *043001909097*

Cigarettes - 100's A LUCKY STRIKE MNT SLVR100 BXFSC-2.50 100558 *100558* PAK *043300187354* CTN *043300187361*

Cigarettes - 100's A LUCKY STRIKE MNTHL 100 BOX FSC-2.50 100546 *100546* PAK *043300187170* CTN *043300187187*

Cigarettes - 100's A LUCKY STRIKE RED 100 BOX FSC -2.50 100511 *100511* PAK *043300109264* CTN *043300109271*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO BLACK GOLD 100 BX FSC-1.60 102400 *102400* PAK *028500001672* CTN *028200334916*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO GOLD 100 BX FSC-1.60 OFF 102700 *102700* PAK *028200004659* CTN *028200146502*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO MEN SILVER 100 BX FSC-1.60 103748 *103748* PAK *028200004857* CTN *028200148506*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO MENT BLUE 100 BX FSC-1.60 105347 *105347* PAK *028200003775* CTN *028200137708*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO MENT GOLD 100 BX FSC-1.60 103888 *103888* PAK *028200004710* CTN *028200147103*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO MENT SLATE 100 BX FSC-1.60 108002 *108002* PAK *028200324320* CTN *028200324313*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO MENTHOL 100 BX FSC-1.60 102781 *102781* PAK *028200003645* CTN *028200136404*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO MENTHOL 100 BX FSC-1.60 102514 *102514* PAK *028200003645* CTN *028200136404*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO RED LABEL 100 BX FSC-1.60 106121 *106121* PAK *028200003690* CTN *028200136909*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO SILVER 100 BX FSC-1.60 OFF 112079 *112079* PAK *028200004789* CTN *028200147806*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO SMOOTH MEN 100 BX FSC-1.60 113481 *113481* PAK *028200003034* CTN *028200130303*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO SP BLD BLK 100 BX FSC-1.60 109485 *109485* PAK *028200009531* CTN *028200195302*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO SP SEL RED 100 BX FSC-1.60 109479 *109479* PAK *028200005687* CTN *028200156808*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO SPBLD M BLK 100BX FSC-1.60 109515 *109515* PAK *028200009647* CTN *028200196408*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO SPSEL GOLD 100 BX FSC-1.60 109489 *109489* PAK *028200004239* CTN *028200142306*

Cigarettes - 100's A MARLBORO 100 BOX FSC -1.60 OFF 101718 *101718* PAK *028200003638* CTN *028200136305*

Cigarettes - 100's A MAVERICK GOLD 100 BOX FSC 113077 *113077* PAK *090500000532* CTN *090500100058*

Cigarettes - 100's A MAVERICK MENTHOL 100 BOX FSC 110686 *110686* PAK *090500000518* CTN *090500100041*

Cigarettes - 100's A MAVERICK SILVER 100 BOX FSC 110779 *110779* PAK *090500000556* CTN *090500100072*

Cigarettes - 100's A MAVERICK 100 BOX FSC 112922 *112922* EA *090500000389* CTN *090500100003*

Cigarettes - 100's A MISTY BLUE SLIM 100 BOX FSC 104752 *104752* PAK *043300000943* CTN *043300051082*
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Cigarettes - 100's A MISTY MEN GREEN SLIM 100 BOX FSC 104760 *104760* PAK *043300000950* CTN *043300052089*

Cigarettes - 100's A MISTY MEN SILVER SLIM 100 BOX FSC 106781 *106781* PAK *020400000035* CTN *020400052683*

Cigarettes - 100's A MONTCLAIR BLACK 100 BOX FSC 104398 *104398* PAK *090600000937* CTN *090600301935*

Cigarettes - 100's A MONTCLAIR BLUE 100 BOX FSC 104399 *104399* PAK *090600000951* CTN *090600301959*

Cigarettes - 100's A MONTCLAIR DARK MENTHOL 100 BOX FSC 104402 *104402* PAK *090600002334* CTN *090600010028*

Cigarettes - 100's A MONTCLAIR MENTHOL GOLD 100 BOX FSC 104396 *104396* PAK *090600000975* CTN *090600301973*

Cigarettes - 100's A MONTCLAIR SILVER 100 BOX FSC 104397 *104397* PAK *090600000968* CTN *090600301966*

Cigarettes - 100's A MONTEGO BLUE 100 BOX FSC 104215 *104215* PAK *011000000037* CTN *011000010036*

Cigarettes - 100's A MONTEGO MENTHOL SILVER 100 BOX FSC 104245 *104245* PAK *011000000631* CTN *011000010609*

Cigarettes - 100's A MONTEGO ORANGE 100 BOX FSC 104225 *104225* PAK *011000000044* CTN *011000010043*

Cigarettes - 100's A MONTEGO RED 100 BOX FSC 104205 *104205* PAK *011000000020* CTN *011000010029*

Cigarettes - 100's A NEWPORT BOX 100S FSC 104878 *104878* PAK *026100005738* CTN *026100805734*

Cigarettes - 100's A NEWPORT MEN SMOOTH SELECT 100 BXFSC 107904 *107904* PAK *026100006681* CTN *026100806687*

Cigarettes - 100's A NEWPORT MENT GOLD CLASSIC 100 BXFSC 107905 *107905* PAK *026100005721* CTN *026100805727*

Cigarettes - 100's A NEWPORT NON MENT GD 100 BX FSC 104889 *104889* PAK *026100006612* CTN *026100806618*

Cigarettes - 100's A NEWPORT NON MENT 100 BOX FSC 104888 *104888* PAK *026100006575* CTN *026100806571*

Cigarettes - 100's A NEWPORT 100S FSC - $5.00 OFF 100779 *100779* PAK *026100857716* CTN *026100805772*

Cigarettes - 100's A PALL MALL BLUE 100 BOX FSC 106328 *106328* PAK *027200008629* CTN *027200018628*

Cigarettes - 100's A PALL MALL MENTHOL BLACK 100 BOX FSC 106337 *106337* PAK *027200347285* CTN *027200347278*

Cigarettes - 100's A PALL MALL MENTHOL SILVER 100 BX FSC 110887 *110887* PAK *027200004171* CTN *027200846696*

Cigarettes - 100's A PALL MALL MENTHOL WHITE 100 BOX FSC 110883 *110883* PAK *027200347346* CTN *027200347339*

Cigarettes - 100's A PALL MALL MENTHOL 100 BOX FSC 106336 *106336* PAK *027200008650* CTN *027200018659*

Cigarettes - 100's A PALL MALL ORANGE 100 BOX FSC 110882 *110882* PAK *027200001859* CTN *027200731527*

Cigarettes - 100's A PALL MALL RED 100 BOX FSC 106310 *106310* PAK *027200008674* CTN *027200018673*

Cigarettes - 100's A PALL MALL SELECT BLUE BOX 106508 *106508* PAK *00027200205999* CTN *00027200205905*

Cigarettes - 100's A PALL MALL SELECT BLUE 100 BOX 106500 *106500* PAK *00027200209538* CTN *00027200209545*

Cigarettes - 100's A PALL MALL SELECT MENTHOL BOX 106510 *106510* PAK *00027200205950* CTN *00027200205967*

Cigarettes - 100's A PALL MALL SELECT MENTHOL 100 BOX 106502 *106502* PAK *00027200209507* CTN *00027200209514*

Cigarettes - 100's A PALL MALL SELECT RED BOX 106512 *106512* PAK *00027200205929* CTN *00027200205936*

Cigarettes - 100's A PALL MALL SELECT RED 100 BOX 106506 *106506* PAK *00027200209569* CTN *00027200209576*

Cigarettes - 100's A PYRAMID BLUE 100 BOX FSC 103978 *103978* PAK *011000004066* CTN *011000104063*

Cigarettes - 100's A PYRAMID MENTHOL GOLD 100 BOX FSC 100859 *100859* PAK *011000004097* CTN *011000104094*

Cigarettes - 100's A PYRAMID MENTHOL SILVER 100 BOX FSC 103994 *103994* PAK *011000004073* CTN *011000104070*
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Cigarettes - 100's A PYRAMID ORANGE 100 BOX FSC 104000 *104000* PAK *011000004134* CTN *011000104131*

Cigarettes - 100's A PYRAMID RED FILTER 100 BOX FSC 103986 *103986* PAK *011000004080* CTN *011000104087*

Cigarettes - 100's A RAVE GOLD 100 BOX FSC 111079 *111079* PAK *087393019819* CTN *087393246529*

Cigarettes - 100's A RAVE MENTHOL DARK GREEN 100 BOX FSC 111089 *111089* PAK *087393086118* CTN *087393246154*

Cigarettes - 100's A RAVE RED 100 BOX FSC 111069 *111069* PAK *087393095127* CTN *087393246260*

Cigarettes - 100's A SALEM GOLD 100 BOX FSC 101090 *101090* PAK *090500000945* CTN *090500100287*

Cigarettes - 100's A SALEM SILVER 100 BOX FSC 101156 *101156* EA *090500000952* CTN *090500100300*

Cigarettes - 100's A SALEM SLIM 100 BOX FSC 102329 *102329* EA *090500000921* CTN *090500100263*

Cigarettes - 100's A SALEM 100 BOX FSC 101073 *101073* EA *090500000914* CTN *090500100256*

Cigarettes - 100's A SONOMA BLUE 100 BOX FSC 111200 *111200* PAK *090600002538* CTN *090600010042*

Cigarettes - 100's A SONOMA GOLD BOX 100S $.50/1PK 104220 *104220* PAK *090600000456* CTN *090600010103*

Cigarettes - 100's A SONOMA GOLD 100 BOX FSC 111204 *111204* PAK *090600000852* CTN *090600301850*

Cigarettes - 100's A SONOMA MENTHOL DRK GRN 100 BOX FSC 112409 *112409* PAK *090600000692* CTN *090600301690*

Cigarettes - 100's A SONOMA MENTHOL DRKGRN 100S $.50/1PK 104222 *104222* PAK *090600000487* CTN *090600010127*

Cigarettes - 100's A SONOMA MENTHOL GREEN 100 BOX FSC 103849 *103849* PAK *090600002635* CTN *090600010059*

Cigarettes - 100's A SONOMA RED 100 BOX FSC 103807 *103807* PAK *090600000777* CTN *090600301775*

Cigarettes - 100's A VIRG SLIM GOLD 100 BOX FSC 101618 *101618* PAK *028200007339* CTN *028200173300*

Cigarettes - 100's A VIRG SLIM MEN GOLD 100 BOX FSC 101600 *101600* PAK *028200007346* CTN *028200173409*

Cigarettes - 100's A VIRG SLIM MEN SILVER 100 BX FSC 103813 *103813* PAK *028200007445* CTN *028200174406*

Cigarettes - 100's A VIRG SLIM MENTHOL 100 BOX FSC 105008 *105008* PAK *028200007742* CTN *028200177407*

Cigarettes - 100's A VIRG SLIM S S MENTHOL 100 BOX FSC 103912 *103912* PAK *028200007780* CTN *028200177803*

Cigarettes - 100's A VIRG SLIM S S 100 BOX FSC 103903 *103903* PAK *028200007759* CTN *028200177506*

Cigarettes - 100's A VIRG SLIM SILVER 100 BX FSC 103804 *103804* PAK *028200007438* CTN *028200174307*

Cigarettes - 100's A VIRG SLIM 100 BOX FSC 104992 *104992* PAK *028200007728* CTN *028200177209*

Cigarettes - 100's A WINSTON GOLD 100 BOX FSC 111851 *111851* EA *090500000617* CTN *090500100126*

Cigarettes - 100's A WINSTON MENTHOL GREEN 100 BOX FSC 111871 *111871* EA *090500000051* CTN *090500100379*

Cigarettes - 100's A WINSTON RED 100 BOX FSC 105537 *105537* EA *090500000587* CTN *090500100102*

Cigarettes - 100's A WINSTON SELECT GOLD 100 BOX 101394 *101394* EA *090500000327* CTN *090500100607*

Cigarettes - 100's A WINSTON SELECT RED 100 BOX 101392 *101392* EA *090500000303* CTN *090500100584*

Cigarettes - 100's A WINSTON WHITE 100 BOX FSC 111857 *111857* EA *090500000679* CTN *090500100140*

Cigarettes - 120's A MISTY BLUE SLIM 120 BOX FSC 107128 *107128* PAK *020400000349* CTN *020400050382*

Cigarettes - 120's A MISTY MEN GREEN SLIM 120 BOX FSC 107136 *107136* PAK *020400000356* CTN *020400053581*

Cigarettes - 120's A VIRG SLIM GOLD 120 BOX FSC 103267 *103267* PAK *028200007353* CTN *028200173508*
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Cigarettes - 120's A VIRG SLIM MENTHOL GOLD 120 BOX FSC 103276 *103276* PAK *028200007391* CTN *028200173904*

Cigarettes - 120's A VIRG SLIM MENTHOL SILVER 120 BX FSC 111071 *111071* PAK *028200009593* CTN *028200195906*

Cigarettes - 72's A MARLBORO 72'S BOX FSC-1.60 OFF 112111 *112111* PAK *028200009630* CTN *028200196309*

Cigarettes - 72's A MARLBORO 72'S GOLD BX FSC -1.60 112129 *112129* PAK *028200009654* CTN *028200196507*

Cigarettes - 72's A MARLBORO 72'S GREEN BOX FSC -1.60 110925 *110925* PAK *028200009623* CTN *028200196200*

Cigarettes - 72's A MARLBORO 72'S MEN BLACK BX FSC-1.60 113100 *113100* PAK *028200009357* CTN *028200193506*

Cigarettes - 72's A MARLBORO 72'S SILVER BX FSC -1.60 113384 *113384* PAK *028200003867* CTN *028200138606*
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